
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  
 

RAFS 
5 South Main St., Thomaston, Connecticut 

LCA.5992 
 

  

 HAS PAID A FINE OF $375.00 HAS BEEN  
 

SUSPENDED  
 

for the following dates:  

 

September 19, 2016 
  

This suspension has been imposed for violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
  

§30-6-A1(f) New applications; §30-6-A6 Return of 
permits; §30-76 Purchase for resale; §30-6-A41(a) 

Restrictions on sales & purchases; §30-47(a)(4) 
Discretionary refusal of permit; §30-58 Permit obtained 

by fraud; §30-22a(a) Café permit; §30-6-A24(a) Conduct 
of permit premises 

  


